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Time

02:43:45
02:43:49
02:43:51
02:43:53
02:43:55
02:43:56
02:43:57
02:44:02
02:44:05
02:44:07
02:50:44
02:50:45
02:50:48
02:50:49
02:50:51
02:50:53
02:50:55
02:52:28
02:52:30
02:52:35
02:52:36
02:52:38
02:52:40
02:52:43
02:52:44
02:52:48
02:52:51
02:52:54
02:52:56
02:52:59
02:53:02
02:53:05
02:53:08
02:53:12
02:53:15
02:53:22
02:53:25
02:53:28
02:53:31
02:53:33
02:53:37
02:53:39
02:53:42
02:53:44
02:53:46
02:53:48
02:53:50
02:53:53
02:53:55

Rider

Josh
Craig
Aaron
Michael
Malcolm
Saul
Josh
Adam
Edwin
Alistair
Thomas
Tom
Darryl
Garth
Andrew
Cliff
Daniel
Neil
Micheal
Bill
Kevin
Ross
Wayne
Hamish
Robert
Dylan
Rob

lan

Ivan
Ernie
Simon
Neville
Anzac
Warren
Paul
Mark
Peter
Andy
Bruce
Austin
Michael
Andrew
Phil
Graeme
Jason
Michael
William
Steve
Sheldon

Overall Places Ride A

Brannigan
Lawn
Rusden
Knapp
Perry
Webb
Page
Thomson
Crossling
Crossling
Boeschenstein
Warren
Strachan
Gregory
Young
Hughs
Lithgow
Harwood
Milner
Bailey
Burgess
Rainham
Butcher
Clark
Marshall
Stewart
Collins
Thompson
Smart
White
Astle
Redman
Seymour
Mumby
Roberts
Robotham
Arkwright
Mckenzie
Porter
Mortimer
Lee
Spence
Spora
Kemp
Satherley
Bassett-Foss
Durrant
Pedley
Gorter

Class

Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet 2
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Vet 1
Junior
Vet 1
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 1
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 2
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 1
Vet 1
Senior
Novice

Class Place
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Place

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Time

02:53:58
02:54:01
02:54:04
02:54:06
02:54:11
02:54:14
02:54:17
02:54:24
02:54:26
02:54:31
02:54:36
02:57:31
03:01:48
03:01:49
03:01:52
03:01:54
03:01:57
03:02:00
03:02:03
03:02:04
03:02:08
03:02:12
03:02:17
03:02:19
03:02:21
03:02:25
03:02:29
03:02:31
03:02:34
03:02:37
03:02:40
03:02:43
03:02:47
03:02:55
03:03:58
03:06:16
03:06:23
03:06:25
03:06:26
03:06:27
03:06:29
03:06:31
03:06:32
03:06:34
03:06:36
03:06:38
03:06:41
03:06:44
03:06:46
03:06:48
03:06:50

Rider

Gavin
Gary
Michael
Carl
Scott
Andy
Robert
Westley
David
Sam

T
Shaun
Jeremy
Roger
Russell
Steve
Paul
Joel
David
Jonathan
Ken
Murray
Shayne
Don
Mike
Duncan
Colin
Maurice
Allister
Derek
Blair
Ron
Wayne
Lee
Leslie
Wayne
Rodney
Gregg
Murray
Darron
Eddie
Graeme
Glen
Wally
Doug
Martyn
Jill

Nick
John
Christian
Sarah

Povey
Jones
McCarthy
Fraser
Betteridge
West
Oliver
Gough
Ward
Green
Taufale
Basher
Rimene
Nightingale
Mudgway
Watson
Wallace
Healy
Horwood
Paape
Tunnicliff
McNae
Nairn
Kennedy
Colley
Cheetham
Rhodes
Brown
Beets
Ward
Webster
Werner
Gundesen
Yates
Borland
Mote
Wallace
Edmunds
Jessen
Bray
Kattenberg
Taylor
Warner
Woods
Haines
Pearce
Beaver
Bedford
Arbuckle
Walter
Anderson

Class

Senior
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 2
Vet 3
Junior
Senior
Junior
Vet 1
Senior
Senior
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 2
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 3
Vet 3
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 3
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 3
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 3
Vet 1
Vet 4
Senior
Senior
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 4
Vet 1
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 2
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 1
Vet 2
Senior

Class Place

17
1
17
18
18
12
1

7

19
8

19
20
21
20
22
13
14
23
15
16
2

3

21
17
4

22
23
18
24

24
25

26

25
26



Place

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Time

03:06:53
03:06:55
03:06:59
03:07:01
03:07:06
03:07:07
03:07:10
03:07:13
03:07:15
03:07:18
03:11:38
03:11:42
03:11:43
03:11:45
03:11:48
03:11:50
03:11:51
03:11:53
03:11:56
03:12:00
03:12:01
03:12:02
03:12:06
03:12:09
03:12:12
03:12:17
03:12:19
03:12:23
03:12:26
03:12:29
03:12:37
03:12:38
03:12:42
03:12:44
03:12:46
03:12:47
03:12:51
03:12:55
03:12:57
03:13:00
03:13:03
03:13:06
03:13:08
03:13:10
03:13:13
03:13:16
03:13:17
03:13:21
03:13:25
03:16:27
03:16:39

Rider

Mark
Marcus
Peter
Cem
Bruce
Alan
John
David
Brian
Clarke
Chris
Hagen
Tim
Brendon
Charlie
Crunchie
Greg
Brent
Charlie
John
Andrew
Rob

Bill
Tina
Graeme
Andrew
Steven
Darrell
Andrew
Mike
Peter
Dave
lan
Dave
Greg
Noel
Kelvin
Gavin
Rita
Sue
Craig
Barry
Alastair
Chris
Brian
Steve
Leith
James
Rob
David
Ben

August
Hull
Weskett
Kibar
Bayley
Young
Kahu
Merwood
Allen
Curtis
West
Hopkins
Jardine
Trower
Graham
Donaldson
Peters
Carrad
Fergus
McKay
Russell
Menefy
Wallace
Wilks
Murphy
Clare
Gillett
Koenig
Wilkinson
Riordan
Luono
Byers
Prouting
Malcolmson
Edmonds
Evans
Birch
Bush
Quill
Travis
Greenwood
Doak
Mansell
Manson
Gare
Gorter
Schwass
Gray
Hanratty
Levick
Morgan

Class

Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 4
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 3
Senior
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 3
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 3
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 3
Vet 2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet 3
Senior

Class Place



Place

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

Time

03:16:51
03:16:54
03:17:09
03:18:11
03:18:20
03:18:51
03:19:01
03:19:26
03:19:30
03:19:34
03:19:36
03:19:39
03:19:41
03:19:43
03:19:44
03:19:50
03:19:53
03:19:57
03:19:59
03:20:03
03:20:06
03:20:08
03:20:12
03:20:16
03:20:18
03:20:20
03:20:21
03:20:25
03:20:27
03:20:30
03:20:33
03:20:35
03:20:40
03:20:43
03:20:45
03:20:50
03:20:55
03:20:58
03:21:02
03:21:06
03:21:07
03:21:10
03:21:11
03:21:20
03:21:23
03:21:32
03:23:33
03:23:40
03:23:46
03:24:20
03:25:21

Rider

Terry & Awatea
Dennis
Tim
Simon
Warren
Keith
Brian
Phil
Steven
Jason
Matthew
Cameron
Alex
Richard
Michael
Graeme
James
Michael
Barry
Carrol
Stephen
Robin
Lance
David
Warren
Jon
Murray
Brett
Bruce
Douglas
Brit
Peter
Marcel
Richard
Rosemary
Jocelyn
Alastair
Simon
Craig
Stefan
John
Chris
Pieter
Jamie
Glenn
Matthew
Peter
James
Ryan
Brendan
James

Gane
Chatfield
Frendin
Walker
Foulds
Dyson
Scrimshaw
Hartridge
Cowan
Phillips
Biss

Hill
Denholm
Chamberlain
Wright
Dickey
Dever

Van Workum
Jowett
Walkley
Cresswell
Porter
Bickford
Firman
Gray
Beere
Bond
Fullerton
Putt
MacLachlan
Schlagowski
Boomen
Tingal
Chisholm
Weskett
Goodwin
Mackie
Dempsey
Murton
Schlumbom
Price
Dench
Pepping
Campbell
Ditchburn
Everett
Dick

Wicks
Park
Bateup
Betteridge

Class

Tandem
Vet 2
Vet 2
Novice
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 3
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 3
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 4
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 3
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 3
Vet 1
Vet 3
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 2
Vet 2

Class Place

41



Place

203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

Time

03:25:58
03:26:03
03:26:11
03:26:16
03:26:21
03:26:23
03:26:26
03:26:27
03:26:29
03:26:33
03:26:36
03:26:40
03:26:42
03:26:49
03:26:52
03:26:54
03:26:58
03:29:24
03:29:31
03:29:34
03:29:36
03:29:38
03:30:18
03:30:21
03:30:54
03:31:38
03:31:48
03:31:50
03:32:12
03:32:34
03:32:40
03:32:44
03:32:48
03:32:52
03:32:56
03:33:00
03:33:03
03:33:07
03:33:10
03:33:14
03:33:16
03:33:20
03:33:24
03:33:27
03:33:31
03:33:33
03:33:37
03:33:39
03:33:41
03:35:14
03:35:16

Rider

Andy
Katherine
Gavin
Rick
Stephen
Callum
Jonathan
Anthony
Sherilyn
Mark
Graham
Mike
Peter
Phil
Dean
Gordon
Wayne
John
Carl
Mark
Owen
Jo
Warren
Mark
David
Grant
Glenn
Angela
Dave
Russell
Barry
Tony
Henk
Peter
Michael
Graham
Jack
Jill
Brent
Brett
Michael
Nadine
Simon
Cara
Brian
Roger
Paul
John
Stephen
Guy
Kevin

Horne
Magee
Foster
Woodward
Ford
Campbell
Krebs
Maney
Gray

Van Panhuys
Jolly
Byers
Wallace
Carew
Clifford
Harris
Ewing
Douglas
Neville
Moss-Mason
Cleverton
Connell
Quinn
Eyles
Owens
Aplin
Stutt
McLean
Frow
Boyle
Smith
Doy
Lokum
Brady
Gibbs
Barlow
Crowley
West
Pocock
Phillips
O'Donnell
Stembridge
Randell
O'Neill
Hughes
McGovan
Mills
Sutherland
Bould
Nelson
Lloyd

Class

Vet 1
Senior
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 1
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 3
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Senior
Senior
Vet 3
Vet 3
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 3
Novice
Vet 2
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 2
Novice
Vet 4
Vet 3
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 3

Class Place



Place

254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
208
299
300
301
302
303
304

Time

03:36:59
03:37:07
03:37:07
03:37:26
03:37:28
03:37:33
03:37:34
03:38:03
03:38:15
03:38:19
03:38:21
03:38:28
03:38:33
03:38:36
03:38:49
03:39:23
03:39:26
03:39:28
03:39:36
03:39:40
03:39:58
03:40:00
03:40:02
03:40:04
03:40:11
03:40:15
03:40:19
03:40:22
03:40:28
03:40:32
03:40:36
03:43:16
03:43:20
03:43:24
03:43:43
03:43:47
03:43:53
03:44:10
03:44:14
03:44:28
03:44:32
03:44:35
03:44:42
03:44:45
03:44:50
03:44:53
03:44:56
03:45:03
03:45:10
03:45:20
03:45:50

Rider

John
Lennard
Else
Shane
Johanna
Paul
Dean
Harvey
Grant
John
Lauren
Dave
Don
Paul
Angela
Doug
Brendan
Gary
Bevan
David
Chris
Wayne
Mike
John
Robert
George
Rod
Robyn
Douglas
John
Ken
Fiona
Paul
Chris
Annette
Robert
Jenny
Simon
Henry
Dean
Tui
Yvonne
Geoff
Jim
Peter
Wendy
Neville
Brian & Roxanne
Bob
John
David

Holloway
Heij
Tutert
Chote
Ruiterman
Bond
Remihana
Burns
Harding
Hardy

Hill

Strom
Mather
Binney
Rainham
Henderson
Traynor
Cuff
Spriggs
Chote
Elden
Zaloum
Schaare
Baker
Jackson
Evans
Robson
Dickey
Roberts
Clifford
Foy
Saunders-Francis
Samson
Martin
Robinson
Jaques
Travis
Harding
Heather
Fox
Patterson
Orr
Taylor
Pauling
Thomas
Henson
Jans
Kelly
Travis
Corkery
Shallcrass

Class

Vet 4
Senior
Senior
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 3
Vet 4
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 3
Vet 3
Vet 3
Senior
Vet 4
Senior
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 3
Vet 2
Vet 4
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 1
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 1
Tandem
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 2

Class Place

6
48
6
83
7
84
85
86
87
70
7
23
7
71
8
24
25
26
49
8
50
72
73
27
74
9
75
4
76
77
78
5
51
88
6
89
7
90
79
91
9
8
92
52



Place

305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355

Time

03:47:14
03:47:16
03:47:18
03:47:22
03:47:25
03:47:26
03:47:29
03:47:36
03:47:54
03:48:09
03:48:15
03:48:19
03:48:23
03:48:30
03:48:51
03:51:03
03:51:08
03:51:11
03:51:33
03:51:36
03:51:42
03:51:46
03:51:49
03:52:05
03:52:08
03:52:12
03:52:16
03:52:21
03:52:24
03:53:09
03:53:13
03:53:32
03:53:35
03:54:28
03:54:35
03:54:40
03:54:42
03:54:44
03:54:46
03:54:48
03:54:52
03:55:13
03:55:53
03:55:56
03:55:58
03:56:00
03:56:02
03:56:06
03:56:09
03:56:14
03:56:17

Rider

Fiona
Peter
Fred
Duncan
Richard
Michael
lan & Suzanne
Rob
Richard
David
Gary
Blair
Chris
Joe
Gail

Nevin & Wendy

Jim
Norman
Paul
Jude
Ann
Steve
Herb
Ray
Terry
Brendon
Philip
Karen
Graham
Warren
Simon
Alan
Toni
Davin
Karen
Diane
Tracey
Nigel
Murray
Scott
Evan
Matt
Wayne
Murray
Lloyd
Christina
lan
Simon
Mark
Anita

Jo

Barber
Garty
Staples
McFadyen
Mills
Nightingale
Carpenter
Vork
Laming
Dicks
Lewis
Matheson
Thomas
Devonport
Cormier
Arrow
Bolten
Graham
Johansson
O'Neill
Nelson
Michell
Maynard
Singh
Tapp
O'Neill
Enticott
Tapp
Lawson
Seastrand
Dunn
Suckling
Frow Patchett
Mason
Davies
Tonks
McDowell
Giddy
Spencer
Hansen
Lansdown
Armstrong
Morris
Bruce
McDonald
Patterson
Anderson
Hill

Snell
Humphrey
Bonner

Class

Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 3
Vet 4
Vet 1
Vet 4
Tandem
Vet 2
Novice
Vet 3
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 3
Vet 1
Tandem
Vet 3
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 4
Vet 4
Vet 1
Vet 3
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 4
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 1
Novice
Senior
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 2

Class Place

10
82
28
10
96
11

100
10
11
14
92
101
102

53
93
103
94
10
104
54
105
11
12



Place

356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406

Time

03:56:20
03:56:22
03:56:24
03:56:26
03:56:28
03:56:31
03:56:41
03:56:46
03:57:03
03:57:11
03:58:01
03:58:31
03:58:33
03:59:08
03:59:57
04:00:03
04:00:07
04:00:20
04:00:26
04:00:28
04:00:30
04:01:16
04:02:22
04:02:41
04:02:59
04:03:34
04:03:36
04:05:41
04:05:43
04:05:47
04:06:03
04:06:52
04:06:54
04:06:57
04:07:21
04:08:55
04:08:58
04:09:00
04:09:03
04:09:12
04:09:13
04:09:20
04:09:24
04:10:00
04:12:26
04:12:29
04:15:11
04:15:13
04:15:17
04:16:27
04:16:29

Rider

Mal

Ken
Michelle
Kirsten
Lance
Janine
Duncan
Alex
Michael
Angus
Emily
Maria
Albert
Juliet
Christine
Albert
Peter
Murray
Alistair
Raymond
Dion
Adrian
Graham
Margaret
John
Leayne
Donnamaree
Tony
Michelle
Sharlene
Ton
Mark
Hamish
Lance
John
Neil
Denise
Graham
Kylie
Robyn
Maurice
Owen
John
Bruce
Violeta
Shona
Anna
Anthony
Craig
Gordon
Tony

Bonner
Young
Walters
Mathews
Armstrong
Macaulay
Gower
McGregor
Harold
Mclnnes
Gresson
Neumann
Schroder
Jones
Cumming
Aanensen
Van der Stam
Bruhn
Cadzow
Beveridge
Mathews
White
Dunne
Morris
Morton
Stockman
Anderson
Trafford
Sowman
Gray
Remmerswall
Ball
Urquhart
Cook
Edwards
Evans
Falconer
Golding
Carrig
OKeefe
OKeefe
Greig
Reeve
Strachan
Kane
Hogg
Wallace
Coyle
Wallace
Buckley
Page

Class

Vet 3
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 1
Vet 4
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 3
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 1
Vet 4
Senior
Vet 2
Vet 4
Vet 4
Vet 2
Senior
Senior
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 3
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 4
Senior
Senior
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 3
Vet 1
Vet 3
Vet 4
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 4
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 3
Vet 2
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 4
Vet 4

Class Place

33
106
12
15
15
16
107
95
34
96
13
17
16
14
13
17
18
97
55
56
108
57
35
14
98
15
18
19
15
16
99
109
110
111
36
112

20
19
16
21
113
100
37
17
18
17
101



Place

407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452

Time

04:17:42
04:17:47
04:17:55
04:17:57
04:18:05
04:19:35
04:19:37
04:19:43
04:20:08
04:20:10
04:20:14
04:20:48
04:21:22
04:28:07
04:28:17
04:28:27
04:28:36
04:28:38
04:29:06
04:29:07
04:33:01
04:33:05
04:33:43
04:36:28
04:36:30
04:36:37
04:36:39
04:36:49
04:37:24
04:38:38
04:42:29
04:42:32
04:44:17
04:45:43
04:47:23
04:47:25
04:48:39
04:52:56
04:53:26
04:54:06
04:57:15
05:02:23
05:19:57
05:22:44
05:33:26
05:33:28

Rider

Michael
Steve
Clare
Paul
Tony
Robert
Debbie
Steve
Pilar
Dave
Graeme
Paul
David
Deb
Tony
Trish
Andy
Deborah
Sherry
Anita
Rick
Michael
Irene
Sarah
Glenn
Monique
Garry
Dave
Peter
Brian
Joanne
Neil
Mary
lan
Fiona
Karl
Debbie
Roger
Jo
Janice
Roger
Philip
Tristan
Sandra
Lynn
Christine

Terry
Jacobs
Buckley
Buckley
Kane
Lindsay
Whittam
McAneney
Kruger
Kruger
Clinton
Barnes
Cowley
Stewart
Edwards
Ross
Tuthill
Adair
Majors
Hiscock
Knight
Sims
O'Connell
McLean
Phillips
Vaclavek
Jenkins
Hastings
Hansen
Sherborne
Baker
Baker
Bowron
Toynbee
Carew
Carew
Tebay
Leary
Taite
Morgan
McKinley
Jackson
Clarke
Kappely
Sherborne
Toms

Class

Vet 2
Vet 4
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 2
Vet 3
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 4
Vet 2
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 1
Senior
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 3
Vet 1
Vet 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 4
Vet 2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet 2
Vet 2
Senior
Senior
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 2
Vet 2
Senior
Vet 3
Vet 2
Vet 1

Class Place

102
24
20
59
103
38
21
114
22
115
25
104
116
19
105
20
117
18
21
19
39
118
23
20
60
21
119
106
26
107
22
61
23
108
22
62
24
120
24
25
109
110



